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Results / Résultats

Men Elite / Hommes Elite

10 Laps / Tours - Distance: 25.0 km - Average / Moyenne: 22.48 km/h

Rank Race N°

UCI Code

Name

UCI Team

Time

Pts

Rang Dossard Code UCI Nom Equipe UCI Temps Pts
1 6 BEL19860205 ALBERT Niels BKCP - POWERPLUS 1:06:43 80
2 15 FRA19801208 MOUREY Francis FDJ +00:17 70
S 5 BEL19760617 NYS Sven LANDBOUWKREDIET +00:39 65
4 10 BEL19780810 WELLENS Bart TELENET - FIDEA +00:55 60
5 7 BEL19840412 PAUWELS Kevin TELENET - FIDEA +01:07 55
6 9 BEL19820519 VANTORNOUT Klaas SUNWEB - REVOR +01:33 50
7 8 BEL19820623 AERNOUTS Bart RABOBANK-GIANT OFFROAD TEAM +01:48 48
8 24 NED19751211 DE KNEGT Gerben RABOBANK-GIANT OFFROAD TEAM +01:49 46
9 41 GER19871119 WALSLEBEN Philipp BKCP - POWERPLUS +02:11 44
10 19 SUI19750402 HEULE Christian +02:17 42
11 32 ESP19830807 MURGOITIO REKALDE Egoitz +02:27 40
12 12 BEL19850702 PEETERS Rob TELENET - FIDEA +02:31 39
13 22 ITA19820808 FRANZOI Enrico BKCP - POWERPLUS +02:35 38
14 11 BEL19850620 VANTHOURENHOUT Dieter BKCP - POWERPLUS +02:41 37
15 16 FRA19830609 BAZIN Nicolas +02:54 36
16 25 NED19860718 VAN AMERONGEN Thijs +03:17 35
17 20 SU119850517 WILDHABER Marcel SCOTT-SWISSPOWER MTB-RACING +03:38 34
18 26 NED19850321 VAN IJZENDOORN Eddy +04:16 33
19 23 ITA19821211 BIANCO Marco +04:18 32
20 31 ESP19791102 RUIZ DE LARRINAGA IBANEZ Javier +04:37 31
21 a7 POL19830506 GIL Mariusz +04:57 30
22 42 GER19871120 PFINGSTEN Christoph VAN VLIET EBH ELSHOF +05:04 29
23 17 FRA19850427 VILLA Romain +05:52 28
24 46 DEN19741118 PARBO Joachim -2LAP 27
25 33 ESP19790729 SUAREZ FERNANDEZ Isaac -2LAP 26
26 2 CZE19830906 SIMUNEK Radomir BKCP - POWERPLUS -2LAP 25
27 29 NED19880712 HUENDERS Mitchell -2LAP 24
28 43 GER19820318 SICKMUELLER Johannes -2LAP 23
29 18 FRA19870411 PERROT Guillaume -2LAP 22
30 38 ESP19881221 LOZANO RIBA David -3LAP 21
31 36 ESP19900722 RUIZ ECHEANDIA Daniel -3LAP 20
32 44 GER19880223 WEBER Sascha -4LAP 19
33 30 NED19900328 VAN DER HORST Geert -4LAP 18
34 34 ESP19870913 GONZALEZ FONTAN Mauro -4LAP 17
35 35 ESP19871202 URIARTE OKAMIKA Erlantz -5LAP 16
36 37 ESP19890117 JUAREZ ALDAY David -5LAP 15

3 CZE19820419 ZLAMALIK Martin SUNWEB - REVOR DNS

LAP = Lapped / Doublé - DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié
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UCT Ly /Oo-C/ro05s WORLD cur

Igorre (ESP) Event of / Epreuve du 05.12.2010

Race Analysis /7 Analyse de la course Men Elite / Hommes Elite

10 Laps / Tours - Distance: 25.0 km - Average / Moyenne: 22.48 km/h

Rank Race N° Name Nation UCI Team Average Time (€]
Rang Dossard Nom Nation Equipe UCI Moyenne Temps Ecart
LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6 LAP 7 LAP 8 LAP 9 LAP 10
1 6 ALBERT Niels BEL BKCP - POWERPLUS 22.48 1:06:43

6:33 (11) 13:10 (5) 19:37 (2) 26:06 (1) 32:37 (2) 39:22 (2) 46:00 (1) 52:47 (1) 59:42 (1) 1:06:43 (1)
6:33 (11) 6:37 (3) 6:27 (1) 6:29 (1) 6:31 (2) 6:45 (5) 6:38 (1) 6:47 (1) 6:55 (1) 7:01 (5)

2 15 MOUREY Francis FRA FDJ 22.39 1:07:00 +00:17
6:29 (7) 12:57 (1) 19:27 (1) 26:06 (2) 32:37 (1) 39:20 (1) 46:02 (2) 52:59 (2) 59:59 (2) 1:07:00 (2)
6:29 (7) 6:28 (1) 6:30 (3) 6:39 (5) 6:31 (1) 6:43 (4) 6:42 (3) 6:57 (4) 7:00 (3) 7:01 (4)

3 5 NYS Sven BEL LANDBOUWKREDIET 22.27 1:07:22 +00:39
6:33 (9) 13:16 (12) 19:49 (7) 26:23 (5) 33:03 (3) 39:46 (3) 46:27 (3) 53:20 (3) 1:00:16 (3) 1:07:22 (3)
6:33 (9) 6:43 (12) 6:33 (5) 6:34 (2) 6:40 (4) 6:43 (1) 6:41 (2) 6:53 (3) 6:56 (2) 7:06 (7)

4 10 WELLENS Bart BEL TELENET - FIDEA 22.18 1:07:38 +00:55
6:28 (4) 12:58 (2) 19:37 (3) 26:14 (3) 33:03 (4) 39:47 (5) 46:36 (5) 53:27 (4) 1:00:29 (4) 1:07:38 (4)
6:28 (4) 6:30 (2) 6:39 (11) 6:37 (4) 6:49 (9) 6:44 (3) 6:49 (5) 6:51 (2) 7:02 (5) 7:09 (10)

5 7 PAUWELS Kevin BEL TELENET - FIDEA 22.11 1:07:50 +01:07
6:29 (6) 13:14 (11) 19:43 (4) 26:18 (4) 33:03 (5) 39:46 (4) 46:33 (4) 53:32 (5) 1:00:37 (5) 1:07:50 (5)

6:29 (6) 6:45 (14) 6:29 (2) 6:35 (3) 6:45 (6) 6:43 (2) 6:47 (4) 6:59 (5) 7:05 (7) 7:13 (13)

6 9 VANTORNOUT Klaas BEL SUNWEB - REVOR 21.97 1:08:16 +01:33
6:29 (5) 13:11 (6) 19:44 (5) 26:23 (6) 33:06 (6) 40:07 (6) 46:59 (6) 54:01 (6) 1:01:03 (6) 1:08:16 (6)
6:29 (5) 6:42 (11) 6:33 (4) 6:39 (6) 6:43 (5) 7:01 (11) 6:52 (6) 7:02 (9) 7:02 (4) 7:13 (12)

7 8 AERNOUTS Bart BEL RABOBANK-GIANT OFFROAD TEAM 21.89 1:08:31 +01:48
6:33 (10) 13:14 (9) 19:51 (9) 26:31 (7) 33:32 (11) 40:31 (9) 47:29 (9) 54:29 (9) 1:01:32 (7) 1:08:31 (7)
6:33 (10) 6:41 (9) 6:37 (8) 6:40 (7) 7:01 (15) 6:59 (8) 6:58 (10) 7:00 (6) 7:03 (6) 6:59 (2)

8 24 DE KNEGT Gerben NED RABOBANK-GIANT OFFROAD TEAM 21.89 1:08:32 +01:49
6:31 (8) 13:20 (14) 19:55 (11) 26:41 (10) 33:30 (9) 40:30 (7) 47:23 (8) 54:25 (7) 1:01:33 (8) 1:08:32 (8)
6:31 (8) 6:49 (19) 6:35 (6) 6:46 (9) 6:49 (8) 7:00 (10) 6:53 (8) 7:02 (8) 7:08 (9) 6:59 (1)

9 41 WALSLEBEN Philipp GER BKCP - POWERPLUS 21.77 1:08:54 +02:11
6:36 (15) 13:14 (10) 19:56 (12) 26:43 (12) 33:31 (10) 40:30 (8) 47:23 (7) 54:29 (8) 1:01:39 (9) 1:08:54 (9)
6:36 (15) 6:38 (6) 6:42 (15) 6:47 (10) 6:48 (7) 6:59 (9) 6:53 (7) 7:06 (11) 7:10 (11) 7:15 (16)

10 19 HEULE Christian sul 21.74 1:09:00 +02:17
6:26 (2) 13:10 (4) 19:52 (10) 26:43 (11) 33:34 (12) 40:38 (12) 47:37 (12)  54:41 (11) 1:01:57 (11) 1:09:00 (10)
6:26 (2) 6:44 (13) 6:42 (14) 6:51 (14) 6:51 (11) 7:04 (15) 6:59 (12) 7:04 (10) 7:16 (15) 7:03 (6)

11 32 MURGOITIO REKALDE Egoitz ESP 21.69 1:09:10 +02:27
6:34 (12) 13:11 (7) 19:49 (6) 26:37 (9) 33:13 (7) 40:32 (10) 47:30 (10)  54:40 (10) 1:01:56 (10) 1:09:10 (11)
6:34 (12) 6:37 (4) 6:38 (10) 6:48 (13) 6:36 (3) 7:19 (23) 6:58 (11) 7:10 (14) 7:16 (14) 7:14 (15)

12 12 PEETERS Rob BEL TELENET - FIDEA 21.67 1:09:14 +02:31
6:34 (13) 13:13 (8) 19:50 (8) 26:37 (8) 33:29 (8) 40:35 (11) 47:33 (11) 54:54 (12) 1:02:09 (12) 1:09:14 (12)
6:34 (13) 6:39 (7) 6:37 (7) 6:47 (12) 6:52 (12) 7:06 (17) 6:58 (9) 7:21 (19) 7:15 (13) 7:05 (8)

13 22 FRANZOI Enrico ITA BKCP - POWERPLUS 21.65 1:09:18 +02:35

6:40 (18) 13:46 (26) 20:24 (20) 27:18 (20) 34:08 (16) 41:06 (16) 48:10 (16) 55:12 (15) 1:02:17 (13) 1:09:18 (13)

6:40 (18) 7:06 (30) 6:38 (9) 6:54 (17) 6:50 (10) 6:58 (7) 7:04 (14) 7:02 (7) 7:05 (8) 7:01 (3)

14 11 VANTHOURENHOUT Dieter BEL BKCP - POWERPLUS 21.61 1:09:24 +02:41
6:38 (17) 13:17 (13) 19:57 (14) 26:44 (13) 33:42 (13) 40:49 (13) 47:54 (13) 55:02 (13) 1:02:17 (14) 1:09:24 (14)
6:38 (17) 6:39 (8) 6:40 (12) 6:47 (11) 6:58 (14) 7:07 (18) 7:05 (15) 7:08 (12) 7:15 (16) 7:07 (9)

15 16 BAZIN Nicolas FRA 21.55 1:09:37 +02:54
6:53 (29)  13:31 (19) 20:12 (18) 26:58 (15) 33:53 (15) 40:56 (15) 47:59 (14) 55:09 (14) 1:02:22 (15) 1:09:37 (15)
6:53 (29) 6:38 (5) 6:41 (13) 6:46 (8) 6:55 (13) 7:03 (14) 7:03 (13) 7:10 (13) 7:13 (12) 7:15 (14)

16 25 VAN AMERONGEN Thijs NED 21.43 1:10:00 +03:17

6:35 (14)  13:24 (16) 20:11 (17) 27:03 (16)  34:09 (17) 41:07 (17) 48:15 (17) 55:27 (17) 1:02:36 (16) 1:10:00 (16)
6:35 (14) 6:49 (18) 6:47 (18) 6:52 (16) 7:06 (20) 6:58 (6) :08 (16) 112 (15) :09 (10) 7:24 (18)
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LAP = Lapped / Doublé - DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié
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Igorre (ESP) Event of / Epreuve du 05.12.2010

Race Analysis /7 Analyse de la course Men Elite / Hommes Elite

10 Laps / Tours - Distance: 25.0 km - Average / Moyenne: 22.48 km/h

Rank Race N° Name Nation UCI Team Average Time (€]
Rang Dossard Nom Nation Equipe UCI Moyenne Temps Ecart
LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6 LAP 7 LAP 8 LAP 9 LAP 10
17 20 WILDHABER Marcel Sul SCOTT-SWISSPOWER MTB-RACING 21.32 1:10:21  +03:38

6:23 (1) 13:08 (3) 19:56 (13) 26:47 (14) 33:51 (14) 40:54 (14) 48:06 (15) 55:26 (16) 1:02:48 (17) 1:10:21 (17)
6:23 (1) 6:45 (15) 6:48 (21) 6:51 (15) 7:04 (17) 7:03 (13) 7:12 (17) 7:20 (18) 7:22 (19) 7:33 (20)

18 26 VAN 1JZENDOORN Eddy NED 21.13 1:10:59 +04:16
6:46 (25) 13:36 (23) 20:24 (21) 27:24 (21) 34:35 (21) 41:38 (20)  48:59 (19)  56:18 (19) 1:03:43 (19) 1:10:59 (18)
6:46 (25) 6:50 (21) 6:48 (20) 7:00 (21) 7:11 (23) :03 (12) 7:21 (21) 119 (16) 7:25 (20) 7:16 (17)

~
~

19 23 BIANCO Marco ITA 21.12 1:11:01 +04:18
6:46 (23) 13:36 (22) 20:35 (24) 27:42 (23)  34:47 (23) 41:57 (21) 49:10 (21) 56:30 (21) 1:03:50 (20) 1:11:01 (19)
6:46 (23) 6:50 (20) 6:59 (24) 7:07 (22) 7:05 (18) 110 (19) 7:13 (19) 120 (17) 7:20 (17) 7:11 (11)

~
~

20 31 RUIZ DE LARRINAGA IBANEZ Javier ESP 21.03 1:11:20 +04:37
6:43 (22) 13:24 (17) 20:10 (15) 27:08 (17) 34:14 (18) 41:24 (19) 48:37 (18) 55:59 (18) 1:03:29 (18) 1:11:20 (20)
6:43 (22) 6:41 (10) 6:46 (16) 6:58 (19) 7:06 (19) 110 (20) 7:13 (18) 122 (21) 7:30 (21) 7:51 (22)

~
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21 47 GIL Mariusz POL 20.93 1:11:40 +04:57
6:40 (19) 13:35 (21) 20:33 (23) 27:42 (22) 34:43 (22) 42:01 (23) 49:27 (22) 56:49 (22) 1:04:10 (22) 1:11:40 (21)
6:40 (19) 6:55 (22) 6:58 (22) 7:09 (24) 7:01 (16) 7:18 (22) 7:26 (22) 7:22 (20) 7:21 (18) 7:30 (19)

22 42 PFINGSTEN Christoph GER VAN VLIET EBH ELSHOF 20.9 1:11:47 +05:04
6:42 (21) 13:29 (18) 20:16 (19) 27:11 (19) 34:18 (20) 41:23 (18) 49:04 (20) 56:29 (20) 1:04:07 (21) 1:11:47 (22)

6:42 (21) 6:47 (16) 6:47 (17) 6:55 (18) 7:07 (22) 7:05 (16) 7:41 (27) 7:25 (22) 7:38 (23) 7:40 (21)

23 17 VILLA Romain FRA 20.67 1:12:35 +05:52
6:52 (28)  13:41 (24) 20:44 (25) 27:51 (25) 35:02 (25) 42:20 (24) 49:36 (23) 57:04 (23) 1:04:40 (23) 1:12:35 (23)
6:52 (28) 6:49 (17) 7:03 (25) 7:07 (23) 7:11 (24) 7:18 (21) 7:16 (20) 7:28 (23) 7:36 (22) 7:55 (23)

24 46 PARBO Joachim DEN -2LAP
6:50 (26)  13:48 (27) 20:55 (26) 28:13 (26) 35:33 (26) 42:53 (26) 50:24 (26)
6:50 (26) 6:58 (25) 7:07 (27) 7:18 (28) 7:20 (26) 7:20 (24) 7:31 (25)

25 33 SUAREZ FERNANDEZ Isaac ESP -2LAP
6:37 (16)  13:33 (20) 20:31 (22) 27:42 (24) 34:58 (24) 42:27 (25) 50:10 (25)
6:37 (16) 6:56 (23) 6:58 (23) 7:11 (25) 7:16 (25) 7:29 (25) 7:43 (28)

26 2 SIMUNEK Radomir CZE BKCP - POWERPLUS -2LAP

(o))

:27 (3) 13:23 (15)  20:10 (16) 27:09 (18) 34:15 (19) 41:58 (22) 50:01 (24)
27 (3) 6:56 (24) 6:47 (19) 6:59 (20) 7:06 (21) 7:43 (30) 8:03 (29)

(9]

27 29 HUENDERS Mitchell NED -2LAP
6:40 (20)  13:41 (25) 20:58 (28) 28:25 (29) 35:46 (29) 43:17 (29) 50:46 (28)
6:40 (20) 7:01 (28) 7:17 (32) 7:27 (30) 7:21 (29) 7:31 (28) 7:29 (23)

28 43 SICKMUELLER Johannes GER -2LAP
6:56 (32) 13:55 (29) 21:07 (30) 28:21 (28) 35:42 (27) 43:16 (28) 50:46 (27)
6:56 (32) 6:59 (26) 7:12 (30) 7:14 (26) 7:21 (28) 7:34 (29) 7:30 (24)

29 18 PERROT Guillaume FRA -2LAP
6:55 (31) 13:55 (30) 20:58 (27) 28:14 (27) 35:46 (28) 43:16 (27) 50:56 (29)

(9]

155 (31) 7:00 (27) 7:03 (26) 7:16 (27) 7:32 (31) 7:30 (26) 7:40 (26)

30 38 LOZANO RIBA David ESP -3LAP
6:46 (24) 14:29 (34) 21:36 (33) 29:04 (32) 36:24 (32) 43:54 (30)
6:46 (24) 7:43 (36) 7:07 (28) 7:28 (31) 7:20 (27) 7:30 (27)
31 36 RUIZ ECHEANDIA Daniel ESP -3LAP
01 (34) 14:12 (31) 21:31 (31) 28:52 (31) 36:23 (31) 44:07 (31)
:01 (34) 7:11 (31) 7:19 (33) 7:21 (29) 7:31 (30) 7:44 (31)

~ ~

32 44 WEBER Sascha GER -ALAP
6:50 (27) 13:53 (28) 21:01 (29) 28:36 (30)  36:21 (30)
6:50 (27) 7:03 (29) 7:08 (29) 7:35 (34) 7:45 (34)

LAP = Lapped / Doublé - DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié
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UCT Ly /Oo-C/ro05s WORLD cur

Igorre (ESP) Event of / Epreuve du 05.12.2010

Race Analysis /7 Analyse de la course Men Elite / Hommes Elite

10 Laps / Tours - Distance: 25.0 km - Average / Moyenne: 22.48 km/h

Rank Race N° Name Nation UCI Team Average Time (€]

Rang Dossard Nom Nation Equipe UCI Moyenne Temps Eca
LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6 LAP 7 LAP 8 LAP 9 LAP 10
33 30 VAN DER HORST Geert NED -4LAP

7:00 (33) 14:15 (32) 21:31 (32) 29:06 (33) 36:46 (33)
7:00 (33) 7:15 (32) 7:16 (31) 7:35 (33) 7:40 (33)

34 34 GONZALEZ FONTAN Mauro ESP -ALAP
6:54 (30)  14:20 (33) 21:57 (34) 29:30 (34) 37:06 (34)
6:54 (30) 7:26 (33) 7:37 (34) 7:33 (32) 7:36 (32)

35 35 URIARTE OKAMIKA Erlantz ESP -5LAP
7:06 (36) 14:48 (36) 22:38 (36)  30:15 (36)
7:06 (36) 7:42 (35) 7:50 (36) 7:37 (35)

36 37 JUAREZ ALDAY David ESP -5LAP
7:05 (35) 14:43 (35) 22:27 (35)  30:08 (35)
7:05 (35) 7:38 (34) 7:44 (35) 7:41 (36)

3 ZLAMALIK Martin CZE SUNWEB - REVOR DNS

LAP = Lapped / Doublé - DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié
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